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" CARRÉ  BODICCIONE"  - BÂT.  K2
Lieu dit Bodiccione - AJACCIO

PLAN DE VENTE
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P: 93 x 204

BAIN

CHAMBRE

LOGGIA

CHAMBRE 1CHAMBRE 2

BAIN
ENTREE

DGT

WC

CHAMBRE 3

SEJOUR / CUISINE

Type 4 pièces T4
Surfaces habitables

Loggia

TOTAL
WC
Salle de bain
Chambre 3 - Placard

Chambre 1 - Placard
Dégagement
Séjour - Cuisine
Entrée - Placard

92,25 m²
1,75 m²
6,45 m²

11,65 m²

14,45 m²
2,80 m²

41,35 m²
3,15 m²

Chambre 2 - Placard 10,65 m²

14,85 m²

APPARTEMENT : K2-01
REZ DE CHAUSSEE


